
 

 
BIDDER/RESPONDER SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING CHANGES AS SAME SHALL BECOME BINDING UPON 
THE CONTRACT TO BE ISSUED IN RESPONSE TO THIS INVITATION FOR BID. 
 
We will be extending the RFP due date until 10/11 @ 2:00 PM.  Any proposals already submitted will be accepted 
and you have the option to re-submit. There are no changes to the RFP, but if there are; we will let you know via 
addendum and extend again. 
 
 
Ryan Straus 
Coordinator, Procurement Services 
Strausr2@nku.edu 
 
 
 

 
RS-10/1/2021 

 

 
Procurement Services 
Lucas Administrative Center, 617 
1 Nunn Drive 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
859.572.6605 
FAX 859.572.6995 

ADDENDUM NO:  3 
IFB/RFP No: NKU-08-2022 

Project /Commodity: NKU Brand 

Date: 9/23/2021 

Due Date: 10/11/2021 

 

mailto:Strausr2@nku.edu

	 3
	ADDENDUM NO:
	NKU-08-2022
	IFB/RFP No:
	NKU Brand
	Project /Commodity:
	9/23/2021
	Date:
	10/11/2021
	Due Date:

